
1Most “BE A WINNER” trophies can be modified to any sport or activity.
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Glass is 8mm Thick
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5 STAR RANGE
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All KK316 awards can be Laser Engraved on.

KK316A-CL
130 x 205mm

KK316B-CL
180 x 290mm

THIS GLASS AWARD IS
SUITABLE FOR LASER ENGRAVING
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B4005
323mm

B4006
240mm

B4007
277mm

B4008
255mm

B4009
230mm

B4001
405mm

B4002
325mm

B4003
246mm

B4004
400mm
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B4107
297mm

B4106
313mm

B4108
268mm

B4101
395mm

B4102
348mm

B4103
311mm

B4104
281mm

B4105
253mm

B4111
143mm

B4110
160mm

B4109
180mm
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B4205
256mm

B4206
235mm

B4207
209mm

B4208
190mm

B4201
330mm

B4202
300mm

B4204
255mm

B4203
280mm

B4209
298mm

B4210
257mm

B4211
214mm
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B4301
395mm

B4302
348mm

B4303
311mm

B4304
281mm

B4305
253mm
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B4310
245mm

B4311
217mm

B4312
195mm

B4308
230mm

B4309
190mm

B4307
258mm

B4306
288mm
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B4404
277mm

B4405
255mm

B4406
230mm

B4408
252mm

B4409
227mm

B4407
272mm

B4401
232mm

B4402
206mm

B4403
181mm
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B4508
240mm

B4509
220mm

B4510
200mm

B4506
301mm

B4507
206mm

B4505
380mm

B4501
256mm

B4502
235mm

B4503
209mm

B4504
190mm
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B4604
174mm

B4603
194mm

B4602
212mm

B4601
234mm

B4609
300mm

B4610
278mm

B4611
253mm

B4612
208mm

B4605
260mm

B4606
230mm

B4607
208mm

B4608
155mm
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B4701
252mm

B4702
198mm

B4703
178mm

B4704
153mm

ALSO
AVAILABLE IN:

POKER
TRW697

BMX
TRW666

BADMINTON
TRW664



20

10

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

5

15

25

35

45

55

65

75

85

95

105

115

125

135

145

155

165

175

185

195

205

215

225  

235

245

255

265

275

285

48

B4806
183mm

B4807
153mm

B4805
208mm

B4804
229mm

B4808
298mm

B4809
257mm

B4810
215mm

B4801
232mm

B4802
206mm

B4803
181mm
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B4903
227mm

B4902
248mm

B4901
277mm

B4904
202mm

B4905
171mm

B4906
218mm

B4907
198mm

B4908
172mm

B4909
128mm

B4910
395mm

B4911
348mm

B4912
311mm

B4913
281mm

B4914
253mm
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B5004
195mm

B5006
150mm

B5005
175mm

B5001
213mm

B5002
189mm

B5003
162mm

WATE605C
154mm

WATE606C
154mm

WATE605B
137mm

WATE606B
137mm

WATE605A
120mm

WATE606A
120mm



A
L
L
S

O
R

T
S

A
L
L
S

O
R

T
S

A
L
L
S

O
R

T
S

A
L
L
S

51

B5106
214mm

B5107
189mm

B5108
143mm

B5105
235mm

B5101
230mm

B5102
210mm

B5103
185mm

B5104
140mm

B5109
395mm

B5110
348mm

B5111
311mm

B5112
281mm

B5113
253mm
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B5204
190mm

B5203
209mm

B5201
256mm

B5202
235mm

B5205
268mm

B5206
239mm

B5207
207mm

B5208
184mm

B5213
256mm

B5209
425mm

B5210
356mm

B5211
326mm

B5212
282mm
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B5302
190mm

B5301
131mm

B5308
217mm

B5309
217mm

B5310
195mm

B5307
244mm

B5306
174mm

B5305
194mm

B5304
212mm

B5303
234mm
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B5403
209mm

B5404
190mm

B5405
298mm

B5408
275mm

B5406
257mm

B5410
182mm

B5411
153mm

B5409
207mm

B5407
215mm

B5402
235mm

B5401
256mm
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B5501
237mm

B5502
235mm

B5508
233mm

B5503
204mm

B5509
213mm

B5504
176mm

B5510
193mm

B5511
173mm

B5507
313mm

B5505
352mm

B5506
332mm
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B5604
246mm

B5603
143mm

B5602
161mm

B5601
180mm

B5605
218mm

B5606
197mm

B5607
170mm

B5608
142mm

B5612
190mm

B5611
209mm

B5609
256mm

B5610
235mm
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Medal Boxes

57

MB03
To suit 50mm

Medals

MB04
To suit 50mm

Medal

MB70
To suit 70mm

Medal

See our “BE A WINNER”
Centres Catalogue for a
wide range of generic

centres.
ALSO, see your retailer

regarding custom
centres that can be
tailored to your clubs

emblem.

MB50
To suit 50mm

Medal
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50mm - M6BASK
GG/G/S

50mm - M6TENN
GG/G/S

28mm
Generic Medal

Centres not included

Centres not included
64mm Star Medals

50mm Sports Specific Medals

50mm - M5BASK
G/S

50mm - M5TENN
G/S

50mm - M5LAMP
G/S

64mm
MSTAR01-B

64mm
MSTAR01-S

64mm
MSTAR01-G MD37
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50mm - M441
GG/G/S/B

50mm Generic Medals
Centres not included

50mm - M640
GG/G/SS/S/B

50mm - M540
GG/G/SS/S/B

50mm - M542
GG/G/SS/S/B

HIGH QUALITY

DIAMOND CUT
EDGE

GREAT VALUE

ECONOMY
MEDAL

50mm - M442
GG/G/SS/S/B

50mm - M444
GG/G/S/B

(Black laserable back)

50mm - MI002
G/S/B

50mm - M445
G/S/B

50mm - M447
G/S/B

50mm - M448
GG/SS/B
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These medals

can be used with

any of the centres

in our centres

catalogue

or your own

custom centre

60
70mm - M743
GG/G/SS/S/B (Back View)

70mm - M745
G/S/B

Centres not included
70mm Generic Medals

70mm - M741
GG/G/S/B

70mm - M742
GG/G/SS/S/B

70mm - M744
GG/G/S/B
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Custom ribbons can be 
made to your design. 

Please ask your retailer
for details.

Our place ribbons are
200 x 50mm and are

manufactured in
Australia to the highest

standards.
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B
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N
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RIB01F RIB02F RIB03F RIB04F RIB05F RIB06F RIB07F RIB08F RIB09F RIB10F RIB11F RIB12F

RIB13F RIB14F RIB15F RIB16F RIB17F RIB18F RIB19F RIB20F RIB21F RIB22F RIB23F

RIB34F

RIB24F

RIB25F RIB26F RIB27F RIB28F RIB29F RIB30F RIB31F RIB32F RIB33F

RIB216 RIB217 RIB218 RIB222 RIB223 RIB224 RIB225 RIB226 RIB227 RIB228 RIB229

RIB230 RIB231 RIB232 RIB233 RIB234 RIB236 RIB237 RIB238 RIB239 RIB240 RIB241

RIB201 RIB202 RIB203 RIB204 RIB205 RIB206 RIB207 RIB208 RIB209 RIB210 RIB211 RIB212 RIB213 RIB214 RIB215



20

10

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

5

15

25

35

45

55

65

75

85

95

105

115

125

135

145

155

165

175

185

195

205

215

225  

235

245

255

265

275

285

62

DC04A
110x210x120mm

DC04
203x140x140mm

Internal: 50x110x110mm

DC03
355x215x205mm

DC02
280x280x280mm

Balls not included

TKS11
375ml

DC01
120x120x125mm

STAINLESS STEEL

GP04-BK
150ml

GP03-BK
150ml

GP02-BK
280ml

GP01-BK
280ml

GP07-BK
300ml

GP11-BK
(Stainless Steel)

375ml

GP06-BK
300ml

GP05-BK
375ml
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P63

CK15
160mm

CK21
155mm

CK16
180mm

CK22
165mm

CK17
158mm

CK18
160mm

CK20
180mm

B6301
200mm

Available in:
Coach
Manager
Sponsor
Life Member
Trainer
In Appreciation

Available in:

SP650C-C
SP650C-M
SP650C-S
SP650C-L
SP650C-T
SP650C-A

The colour and effects representation in this catalogue are as close as the printing
process will allow. Please see your retailer for colour samples. All care has been

taken to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is correct at the
time of printing and we take no responsibility for exclusions or errors.

All details should be checked with your retailer before ordering. 

Can be Laser
Engraved on

FOIL ENGRAVED
PLAQUES

CK23
120mm

PEN-MAPLE

PEN SET-MPL

PEN-RS
PEN-BLS

PEN-BKS
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PERSONALISE YOUR CHAMPION GLASS

WITH YOUR OWN DESIGN.

HAPPY

BIRTHDAY
21ST

HAPPY

BIRTHDAY
45TH

HAPPY

BIRTHDAY
18TH

LONGEST

DRIVE
LONGEST

DRIVE CHAMPIONCHAMPION N.A.G.AN.A.G.ANEAREST

TO THE PIN
NEAREST

TO THE PIN

COACH’S
AWAR D

MAN OF THE
M ATC H

1st GRADE
C H A M PIO N S

PLAYERS’
P L AYE R

HAVE A CUSTOM DESIGN
AND CLUB LOGO

ENGRAVED

BIRTHDAY DESIGNS (Can be customised with any age)GOLFING AWARDS

THANKS AWARDS SPORTS AWARDS

WORLDS GREATEST DESIGNS

ALL OUR DESIGNS
CAN BE PERSONALISED

WITH A NAME 

GREATESTGREATEST

SON
GREATEST

DAUGHTER
GREATEST

MUM
GREATEST

DAD

BOX09
SOLD SEPARATELY

ADD YOUR
TEXT HERE

COACH MANAGERTRAINER ADD YOUR
TEXT HERE

GLASS09

330ml
Capacity

Glass Height:
180mm

ALUMINIUM

DRINK BOTTLES 

CHAMPION

GLASS

ALUMINIUM

DRINK BOTTLES 

WB01-BK
750ml

WB01-BL
750ml

WB01-RD
750ml

WB01-WH
750ml

Drink bottles
can be

laser engraved
with any design.

THESE DESIGNS

CAN BE ENGRAVED

ON THE CHAMPION

GLASSES OR THE

DRINK BOTTLES

Example of
laser engraving


